
BEDROOM 2

LAUNDRY

KITCHEN

PANTRY

ENTRY FOYER

OFFICE 1 OFFICE 2 / 
FORMAL DINING

PORCH
BEDROOM 3

BATH 2

PWDR

MUD ROOM

FAMILY ROOM

BREAKFAST/
DINING

COVERED PATIOOUTDOOR
KITCHEN

GARAGE
STORAGE

MASTER 
BEDROOM

GARAGE

GARAGE

MOTOR COURT

PORTE 
COCHERE

MASTER 
BATH

W.I.C.

W.I.C.

W.I.C.

 14'-6" x 20'-5 1/2"

14'-6" x 11'-6"

12'-4" x 12'-4"

13' x 12'
14'-4" x 11'-4"

14' x 23'-10"

25'-8" x 25'

10' x 9'-10"

20'-4" x 26'-6"

15'-6" x 28'-2"

29'-8" x 15'

PLAN  AREAS
1st FLOOR  
2nd FLOOR    
TOTAL   
COVR'D ENTRY  
GARAGES             
PATIO     
PORTE-COCHERE    
UN-COVERED SLAB    
TOTAL SLAB  
All details believed to be correct but without guarantee

 3,480
    340

3,820
  134

            782-352
    431
     211

    178
 5,568

BEDROOM 4

BATH 4

NOOK

12'-8" x 14'-4"

5'-1 1/2" x 5'-10"


