



## PLAN AREAS

, ,	
1st FLOOR	3,480
2nd FLOOR	340
TOTAL	3,820
COVR'D ENTRY	134
GARAGES	782-352
PATIO	431
PORTE-COCHERE	211
UN-COVERED SLAB	178
TOTAL SLAB	5,568
All details believed to be correct but without guarantee	